
1 Struk Jakub Brzyno 40

2 Białk Ryszard Odargowo 35

3 Czoska Patryk Rybno 32

4 Czoska Stanisław Rybno 30

5 Śliwiński Ryszard Władysławowo 29

6 Golla Alojzy Władysławowo 28

7 Sokołowski Waldemar Gniewino 27

8 Pieprzyca Dorota Karwia 26

9 Frank Mieczysław Wierzchucino 25

10 Krók Szymon UKS Choczewo 24

11 Szymański Ryszard Władysławowo 23

12 Bolda Ryszard Chłapowo 22

13 Ozimek Adam Gąska 21

14 Wąs Maciej UKS Choczewo 20

15 Palluch Tomasz Gniewino 19

Klasyfikacja generalna GP Krokowa 2014/2015

1 Jakub Struk Brzyno 152

2 Stanisław Czoska Rybno 137

3 Ryszard Śliwiński Władysławowo 119

4 Ryszard Bolda Chłapowo 115

5 Patryk Czoska Rybno 110

6 Ryszard Szymański Władysławowo 107

7 Mieczysław Frank Wierzchucino 99

8 Waldemar Sokołowski Gniewino 99

9 Dariusz Białk Strzelno 95

10 Ryszard Białk Odargowo 87

11 Dorota Pieprzyca Karwia 72

12 Maciej Kuptz Krokowa 62

13 Tomasz Kaleta Goszczyno 47

14 Krók Szymon UKS Choczewo 40

15 Sławomir Okoń Leśniewo 39

16 Struk Henryk Brzyno 38

17 Dariusz Bolda Chłapowo 38

18 Palluch Tomasz Gniewino 36

19 Wąs Maciej UKS Choczewo 35

20 Golla Alojzy Władysławowo 28

21 Korthals Hieronim Połczyno 25

22 Jarosław Greszta Wejherowo 24

23 Karol Pallach Robakowo 22

24 Ozimek Adam Gąska 21
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25 Białk Krzysztof Strzelno 21

26 Wojciech Licau Mieroszyno 20

27 Łukasz Kreft Brzyno 18

28 Ceynowa Cezary UKS Choczewo 14

29 Ceynowa Radosław UKS Choczewo 13




